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DOSSARD
1 882
2 805
3 848
4 858
5 861
6 818
7 855
8 897
9 895
10 854
11 828
12 815
13 830
14 807
15 822
16 840
17 851
18 839
19 825
20 876
21 866
22 863
23 810
24 842
25 865
26 879
27 873
28 875
29 849
30 823
31 808
32 889
33 894
34 891
35 819
36 856
37 837
38 829
39 824

NOM
JORISSEN
RABAT
TOUZET
RICHARD
MONNEREAU
IGOUNET
MENAGER
MOSSET
TEISSEIDRE
MUNOZ
DUQUOC
ENJALBERT
FLINCH
BARON
RABAT
COLLAS
PARES
GREGOIRE
SAULDE
VALETTE
PAUGET
DUDOGNON
HABOUZIT
SAGNET
DELET
CILIA
MARTIN
BENEZIS
BAUDON
ABELLANEDA
TAYAC
LAMOUROUX
DONEDA
CILIA
VIUDEZ
DEDIEU
CAMPOY
AGUSSOL
GARCIA

PRENOM
ALUEL
MICHEL
GHISLAIN
MAXIME
FLORIAN
ADRIEN
OLIVIER
THIBAUD
NATHAN
TIAGO
YANN
BASTIEN
JEAN MARC
VINCENT
AGNES
BENOIT
ALEXANDRE
LIONEL
BENJAMIN
FABRICE
DAVID
BENOIT
FREDERIC
CHRISTIAN
TEVA
MASIN
MOURAND

JULIEN
FIONA
JEROME
VINCENT
YANN
ANTHONY
BERTRAND
ALEXANDRE
GEORGES
BASTIEN
SOPHIE
VICTOR

SEXE /sx CAT /cat
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SE

MO
SE
SE
SE
M3
SE
CA
CA
MO
SE
M4
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
SE
M2
M2
M1
M4
M3
Ju
Ju
M2
M1
SE
M2
M1
SE
SE
M1
MO
M4
CA
MO
SE

Trail de Nébian
Slip Race 3000m 100d+

CLUB

BOJOS DE MUNTANYA
Les Bisons
Maguelonne Jogging
BOJOS DE MONTAGNE
Escalagou
Runar's Armissan

defiman triathlon pezenas
DEFIMAN TRIATHLON PEZENAS

TRAILRAILCLUB-ACPA
BOJOS DE MUNTANYA
BOJOS DE MUNTANYA
DEFIMAN TRIATHLON PEZENAS
les concombres farcis

LOUPIAN TRI NATURE

TRIATHLETE CLUB NARBONNAIS
CLERMONT SPORT ENDURANCE

L'instant fit
BOJOS DE MUNTANYA
Les Bisons

LOUPIAN TRI NATURE (NL)
LE ME FUNTIS
CLERMONT SPORT ENDURANCE
Running Conseil COLOMBIERS
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TEMPS
00:12:29
00:12:46
00:12:56
00:13:16
00:13:57
00:14:12
00:14:22
00:14:27
00:14:27
00:14:37
00:14:38
00:15:01
00:15:08
00:15:20
00:15:29
00:15:34
00:15:38
00:15:55
00:15:55
00:15:56
00:16:14
00:16:21
00:16:22
00:16:49
00:16:53
00:16:55
00:16:55
00:16:58
00:17:05
00:17:14
00:17:14
00:17:15
00:17:17
00:17:18
00:17:30
00:17:47
00:18:01
00:18:13
00:18:14

Vit. PAYS
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France
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DOSSARD
40 870
41 868
42 869
43 859
44 813
45 857
46 826
47 893
48 801
49 802
50 874
51 880
52 832
53 883
54 838
55 885
56 827
57 896
58 892
59 852
60 816
61 806
62 821
63 871
64 811
65 890
66 881
67 888
68 814
69 864
70 835
71 834
72 833
73 845
74 820
75 846
76 877
7 812
78 886

NOM
ELINE
HECQUET
GOISET
TRUJILLO
HUSSE
LE TENDRE
MOLIMARD
GONDAL
LABBE
CHOPARD
MARTIN
ASTIER
SANDER
PLASSARD
LLAGONE
FAROUN
GAVARRY
JOUMIER
REZZONICO
ROCHE
LUDOVIC
LAUMET
NADAL
DESTAND
THERON
HABOUZIT
DOUILLARD
CARON
BALP
CARNEIRO
DUQUOC
BRUNEL
GODELLE
BAUDON
VALERO
ALIGNAN
LEBOURG
MEJEAN
GALY

PRENOM
NATHAN
THOMAS
BENOIT
BRUNO
SEBASTIEN
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
CEDRIC
PIERRICK
JEROME
ELIOTT
RAPHAEL
GABRIEL
ADRIEN
PASCAL
CELINE
SOPHIE
KEVIN
PIERRE
OLIVIER
DIJOUX
MAGALI
FREDERIC
CYRIL
GUILLAUME
FREDERIC
MARIE
JEAN
ANTHONY
MATTHIAS
YANN
MURIEL
FRANCK
FIONA
FRANCK
NICOLAS
GUILLAUME
FREDERIC
GUILIAN

SEXE
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Trail de Nébian

Slip Race 3000m 100d+

Isx CAT /cat

38 | SE
39 | MO
3 | M2
40 | M3
41 | MO
42 | M4
43 | M4
44 | SE
4 | M
45 | M2
46 | CA
47 | CA
48 | JU
49 | M2
50 | M4
51 | M2
5 | M3
52 | SE
53 | M1
54 | M3
6 | SE
55 | SE
56 | M2
57

58 | MO
59

7 | M2
60 | M2
61 | M3
62 | CA
63 | SE
8 | SE
64 | SE
9 | SE
65 | SE
66 | M6
67 | MO
68 | MO
69 | M2

CLUB

RUN IN CRES
CLERMONT SPORT ENDURANCE

AQUALOVE

CLERMONT SPORT ENDURANCE

Running Conseil COLOMBIERS

defiman triathlon pezenas

les concombres farcis

BOJOS DE MUNTANYA

Trailrail club acpa croco
CLERMONT SPORT ENDURANCE
TEAM BDC

TEAM BDC
Gyraya

Gyraya
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TEMPS
00:18:18
00:18:19
00:18:19
00:18:24
00:18:28
00:18:35
00:18:38
00:18:55
00:18:57
00:18:58
00:18:58
00:19:02
00:19:04
00:19:04
00:19:06
00:19:08
00:19:33
00:19:34
00:19:42
00:19:57
00:20:06
00:20:12
00:20:43
00:21:03
00:21:04
00:21:04
00:21:08
00:21:09
00:21:10
00:21:36
00:21:45
00:21:57
00:21:58
00:21:59
00:22:12
00:22:13
00:22:13
00:22:14
00:23:12

Vit. PAYS
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France
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Trail de Nébian
Slip Race 3000m 100d+

@
C

DOSSARD PRENOM Isx CAT /cat Vit.
79 843 MALCOLM DUNCAN M 70 | M2 Les Bisons 00:27:19 France
80 809 RATEL VALERIE F 10 | M1 NEBIAN C EST BOULDER 00:28:04 France
81 831 ROUSSILLON JULIEN M | 71 | CA 00:28:04 France
82 804 LAMIRAL LEO M 72 | M1 00:32:28 France
1000
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DOSSARD

NOM

PRENOM

Trail de Nébian
Slip Race 3000m 100d+

SEXE /sx CAT /cat CLUB
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TEMPS

Vit. PAYS



)

~

I
iC

D
)

o)

DOSSARD

NOM
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Trail de Nébian
Slip Race 3000m 100d+

SEXE /sx CAT /cat CLUB
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TEMPS

Vit. PAYS
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Trail de Nébian
Slip Race 3000m 100d+

SEXE /sx CAT /cat CLUB
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TEMPS

Vit. PAYS
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DOSSARD

NOM

PRENOM

Trail de Nébian
Slip Race 3000m 100d+

SEXE /sx CAT /cat CLUB
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TEMPS

Vit. PAYS
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Trail de Nébian
Slip Race 3000m 100d+
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DOSSARD PRENOM SEXE /sx CAT /cat Vit.
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